AM #1 PM  #1- Load on bus 7 PM #6 AM #7 AM #3
8:05 [Noti Loop 3:37 |Noti Loop 3:35 |E. Hunter 7:52 |Knight 8:05 [Dunham
22569-Rt 22607 - On Rt Natalie Ln 88710-Lt 3RD St
8:08 [Vaughn 22569 - On Rt Ruby Jean 89311-Rt 5TH St
21718-Rt 3:38 |VAUGHN RD Pine St 89359-Rt 7TH St
8:10 [Noti Loop Glaze Rd - On Rt Crystal 89377-Rt 8:06 |8th St
Fir St-Rt 21718-Rt Lyndsay Ln Rossbuerg Ln-Lt IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN
22483-Rt 3:45 |Noti Loop Fern Meadows Green Creek-Rt 88122-Rt
Fir St 3:40 |Huston 7:56 |Sheffler 88069-
AM #2 22483- Tidball Ln 23088-Rt Sertic
7:59 Fountain Hale Rd Cochran-Lt 23025/009-Rt 8:08 |[Sertic
8:01 Tralee Ct 3:50 |[Hwy 126 87921-Lt Butler- 9TH St
Faulhaber 22306-Lt Josee Ln 90416-Rt 10th St
88882--Lt 21543-Rt/PULL OFF 3:44 |E. Bolton 89790-Rt 8:10|10th St
8:03 Warthen 21071-Rt 25601-Rt 8:01 |Baker Rd Parkside
24635-Rt Joshua Way - On Rt. 25532-Lt At Y 8:10 [Parkside
24248-Lt 20419-Rt 25270-Lt end of Rd 9TH sT
24138- 4:02 [19807- Jake St-Lt 8:07 |89890-Rt 8:11|8TH sT
23921-Rt 19521 - On Rt Heavenly Ln-Rt & Lt Sheffler 88936-
23147-Rt 19237-Rt at stop sign 89739-Rt 87969-
Fields Rd 18415-Rt 25168~ 8:08 |Burgundy Ln-Lt 8:12|6th St
8:09 Knight 18081-Rt 3:51 |Appl Ct-Lt Woodland
24072-rT 4:11 |MP 29.5-Lt Sunburst Apt-Lt
8:11 Evers 18528- AM  #4 PM #7 Hunter Rd
Skye Ln-Rt 18464-Rt 8:04 (Bolton Hill Transfer bus 1 students Mccutcheon
88592-rT 18910 - on Rt 5TH St 3:35 |Knight 8:15
TTH St 88710-Lt 4TH St
PM #2 AM #6 8:07 (8th St 89311-Rt 2ND St
3:33 Fir Grove 8:02 |E. Hunter Strike St 89359-Rt
3:34 Fountain Natalie Ln-Rt Kingpin Loop 89377-Rt PM #3
Homn Ruby Jean-Lt Cheney Rossbuerg Ln-Lt 3:35 |Dunham
Tralee Ct Pine St-Rt 8:10 |Strike St Green Creek-Rt 3RD ST
3:35 F Crystal Ln-Rt Kingpin Loop 3:39 |Sheffler 5TH St
88884-Lt Lyndsay Ln-Lt Spare Ln 23088-Rt 7TH St
3:36 Warthen Fern Meadows-Lt 8:12 |Bolton Hill 23025/009-Rt 3:36 |8th St
24635-Rt 8:06 [Huston 24361- Butler- IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN
24248-Lt Tidball Ln 24349- 90416-Rt 88122-Rt
3:38 24138- Cochran-Lt 24261-Rt 89790-Rt 88089-
23921-Rt Dahlin-Lt 24790~ 3:46 |Baker Rd Sertic
3:42 23147-Rt Josee -Rt 24869~ At Y 3:39 |Sertic
Fields Rd 87921-Lt 3:50 |end of Rd 9TH St
3:43 Knight Rd 8:10 |E. Bolton PM #4 89890-Rt 10TH St
23582-Rt 25601-Lt 3:35 |Bolton Hill 3:54 |Sheffler 3:40 |[10TH St
3:48 Lois Ln 25498-Lt 5TH St 89739-Rt Parkside
24072-Rt Jake St-Lt 7TH St Burgundy Ln-Lt 3:41 |Parkside
3:49 Evers Heavenly-Rt 3:37 |8th St 9TH sT
3:51 Skye Ln-Rt 8:12 |at stop sign Strike St 3:42 |[8TH St
3:52 88592-Rt 25196-Lt Kingpin Loop 87969-
25183-Rt Cheney 3:43 |6th St
25160-Lt 3:39 |Strike St Woodland
Appl Ct-Lt Kingpin Loop Sunburst Apt-Lt
Spare LN Hunter Rd
3:40 |Bolton Hill
24361- 3:46
24261-Rt 4TH St
2ND St

9/26/2017

FERN RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL




AM #8 PM #8 Bus 5 AM AM #11
8:05 Jeans 3:35 Jeans Demming Bus 5 PM 7:54 |Sheffler
Oak Knoll Oak Knoll 8:03 |89262-Lt Lamb Rd 22621-Rt
25405-Lft 25405-Lft Oak Ln 3:34 |25375-Rt 7:57 |Fisk
25492-Rt 25492-Rt & Lit 8:05 [24945-Rt 3:35 |25136-Lt immediately after turn
25632-Rt 25619-Lt Demming W. Demming 22191-
Wiggins-Lt 25632-Lt 8:08 |89589-Lt 3:37 |90095-Rt 22130-Lt
Lynette Ln-Lt Wiggans-Rt 8:09 (89667-Lt 3:38 |Power Ln 7:59 |22071-Rt
8:08 25852-Rt 25735-Lt Arnold 3:39 |Valley Vista end of ST
Conrad-Lt 3:39 Lynette Ln-Lt 8:11 |25292-Rt Demming 8:05 |Suttle
26131-Lt 25852-Rt Lamb Arnold 23314-Rt
Fern Ridge Shores Conrad-Lt 8:13 [25136-Rt 3:43 |25292-Rt 23439-Lt
26009- 26131-Lt 8:14 |25375-Lt last drive on Lt idi Rt
Lake Trail Dr. Fernridge Shores W. Demming Demming 24005-Lt
27301-Rt 28131-Rt 8:18 |90095-Rt 3:49 |89667-Lt 8:09 [24096-Rt
8:13 Ellmaker Lake Trail Dr-Rt 3:50 |89589-Lt 24591-Lt
88672-Rt 3:44 27301-Rt 8:21 |Valley Vista 3:51 |89499-Lt
Vista-Lt 3:45 Ellmaker Oak Ln PM #11
Marina-Lt 88765-Lt BUS9 AM 3:53 |25035-Rt 3:35 |Sheffler
88429-Lt 88672-Lt Territorial 3:54 |24945-Rt 22621-Rt
88388-Rt Marina Dr-Lt 7:55 |189299-Rt Wartenbee Trucking 3:37 |Poodle Creek
88300-Rt Garith Ln-Lt Moyer Demming 3:37|3rd drive past Fisk
8:17 Wildwood Vera Ln 7:58 |25382-Rt 3:58 |89262-Rt 5 mile marker
Feather Dr 88410-Rt 7:59 |end of St 3:42|Fisk
25729-Rt 3:50 Girl Scout-Lt Territorial BUS9 PM immediately after tun
8:20 Huston 88429-Lt 8:04 |90664-Rt Moyer 22191-
88340-Rt 88388-Rt Lawrence 3:33 |25382-Rt 22130-Lt
88300-Rt 8:06 |Georgetown-Rt 3:34 |just before TA-Rt 3:45 |22071-Rt
Bus 10 AM 3:54 Wildwood 8:07 |25501-Rt 3:35 |end of St end of ST
Perkins 25865-Rt Paradise 3:36 |lrene St 3:50 |Cook
8:14 |Misty/Miller 25727-Rt 8:09 |End of Rd Territorial end of Rd
Cantrell 3:56 Huston Lawrence 3:40 |Donni Ln 3:55 |Poodle Creek
8:16 [26666- 88340-Rt 8:11 |25554-Rt 3:41 |90664-Rt 88886-Rt
8:21 | Territorial Territorial Lawrence 4:00 |Suttle
8:21 |Territorial CT Bus 12 AM 8:13 |Bush's 3:43 |25729-Rt 23314-Rt
8:22 |Blek Cheney 8:14 |90490-Rt 3:44 |Georgetown-Rt 23439-Lt
8:23 |Country Living 8:07 [Norman Ave 8:16 |89824-Rt 3:45 |25501-Rt Ridiculous-Rt
8:07 |Oak Island 8:17 |89410-Rt 3:47 |25229-rT 24005-Lt
Bus 10 PM 8:08 |Ponderosa 8:18 |89144-Rt Paradise 24096-Rt
Perkins E. Bolton 3:51 |End of Rd 4:05 |24591-Lt
3:40 |Oak Island Erdman Bus 12 PM Lawrence
3:41 |Perkins Ct 8:09 Cheney 3:53 [25554-Rt Bus 13 AM
Halcyon 8:10 3:39 [Norman-Rt Territorial Territorial
3:42 |Cinnabar-Rt Perkins 3:40 |Oak Island-Rt 3:55 |Bush's 8:02 |Chinese food Rest.
3:43 |25663-Lt 8:12 |Perkins Ct-Rt 3:41 |Ponderosa-Rt 3:56 |90490-Rt 8:03 |Shalimar/Heather Glen
3:43 |Misty/Miller 8:13 |Oak Island E. Bolton 3:59 |89824-Rt 8:04 |87411/410-Lt & Rt
3:44 |126354-Rt Muse Erdman 4:00 [89410-Rt 8:06 |86680-Rt
Cantrell 8:15|Must & Irenic 3:43 4:02 [89144-Rt Central
3:44 26666~ 8:15|Irenic & Placid Perkins 8:09 |87044-Lt
3:45 |Halderson 8:16 |Irenic & Trek IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN Bus 13 PM Pickens
Territorial at stop sign Muse Territorial 8:11 [26622-Rt
3:52 | Territorial Ct 8:17 |Irenic & Halcyon 3:47 |Irenic Library bottom of last hill
3:53 |Blek Halcyon Irenic Shalimar/Heather Glen Fleck
3:54 |Country Living 8:18|Halcyon & Arcane 3:48 |Irenic & Placid Fleck 8:15 [25990-Lt
Perkins 3:49 |lIrenic & Trek Green Ridge 8:16 [next drive on LT
8:19|25226-LT at stop sign 3:37 |87211-Lt Green Ridge
8:20 [Blek-Rt 3:50 |Irenic & Halcyon Greenridge Wheaton
Territorial Halcyon Wheaton 8:18 [87065-Rt
8:22|Rendevous Loop-Rt 3:52 |Halcyon & Arcane 3:39 |87065-rT Green Ridge
8:23|Lark St-Rt Perkins Green Ridge Fleck
3:55 |Blek-Rt Fleck 8:20 |Strawberry Ln
Territorial 3:41 |25990-
3:58 [Rendevous Loop 3:42 |Chii
3:59 |Lark St Central
3:44 |87044-Lt
3:45 |86994-Rt
C heights
Pickens
3:49 |26622-Rt
3:50 |26930-rT
bottom of last hill
Central
87044-
Territorial
4:00 |86597-Rt
4:05 berry lane

9/26/2017

FERN RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL




9/26/2017

FERN RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

#1 WED #6 WED #3 WED #7 WED #8 WED
TAKE BUS #7 FROM M.S. 1:44 |E. Hunter 1:43 (Dunham Transfer #1 students 1:40 Jeans
1:47 |Noti Loop Natalie Ln 3RD ST Knight Oak Knoll

22607 - On Rt Ruby Jean 5TH St 1:45 |88710-Lt 25405-Lit
1:49 |22569 - On Rt 1:46 [Pine St 7TH St 1:46 |89311-Rt 1:42 25492-Rt & Lft
1:50 |VAUGHN RD Crystal 1:47 [8th St 1:47 |89359-Rt 25619-Lt
Glaze Rd - On Rt Lyndsay Ln IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN 1:48 |89377-Rt 25632-Lt
21718-Rt 1:50 |Fern Meadows 88122-Rt 1:50 |Rossbuerg Ln-Lt Wiggans-Rt
1:52 |Penn Rd 1:51 [Huston 88089- 1:50 |Green Creek-Rt 1:47 25735-Lt
21718-Rt Tidball Ln Sertic Sheffler Lynette Ln-Lt
1:55 |21997-Rt Cochran-Lt 1:50 |Sertic 1:52 |23088-Rt 25852-Rt
21665-Rt 1:55 [Josee Ln 9TH St 1:53 |23025/009-Rt 1:51 Conrad-Lt
1:57 |Noti Loop 87921-Lt 10TH St 1:54 |Butler- 26131-Lt
1:58 |Fir St 1:57 |E. Bolton 1:53 [10TH St 1:55 |90416-Rt Fernridge Shores
22483- 25601-Rt Parkside 1:57 |89790-Rt 1:55 28131-Rt
2:00 [Hale Rd/kinda loop 25532-Lt 1:54 |Parkside Baker Rd Lake Trail Dr-Rt
2:00 [Hwy 126 2:00 [25270-Lt 9TH sT At Y 1:57 27301-Rt
22306-Lt Jake St-Lt 1:55 |8TH St 1:59 |end of Rd 1:58 Ellmaker
2:03 [21543-Rt/PULL OFF Heavenly Ln-Rt & Lt 87969- 2:00 |89890-Rt 88765-Lt
21071-Rt 2:03 |E. Bolton 1:57 |6th St atY 2:00 88672-Lt
2:06 |Joshua Way - On Rt. 25168- Woodland Sheffler Marina Dr-Lt
20419-Rt Applegate Ct-Lt Sunburst Apt-Lt 2:02 |89739-Rt 2:02 Garith Ln-Lt
2:11 [19807- 2:02 |Hunter Rd 2:03 |Burgundy Ln-Lt Vera Ln
19521 - On Rt Mccutcheon 2:04 88410-Rt
2:13 [19237-Rt Bus 5 WED 2:05 (4TH St #2 WED Girl Scout-Lt
18415-Rt Lamb Rd 2:06 |2ND St 1:41 Fir Grove 88420-Lt
2:18 [18081-Rt 1:41 |25375-Rt attheY 2:07 88388-Rt
MP 29.5-Lt 1:42 (25136-Lt #11 WED 1:45 Horn 88300-Rt
2:20 [18528- W. Demming Sheffler Tralee Ct 2:08 Wildwood
184684-Rt 1:44 |190095-Rt 1:43 |22621-Rt 1:47 Faulhaber 2:10 25865-Rt
2:24 (18910 - on Rt 1:45 |Pawer Ln Poodle Creek 88884-Lt 25727-Rt
1:46 |Valley Vista 1:47|3rd drive past Fisk 1:49 Warthen 2:11 Huston
#4 WED Demming 5 mile marker 24635-Rt 88340-Rt
Bolton Hill Arnold Fisk 24248-Lt
1:44 |5TH St 1:50 |25292-Rt 1:52 [immediately after turn 1:52 24138- Bus 10 WED
1:45 |7TH St last drive on Lt 1:53 |22191- 23921-Rt Perkins
8th St Demming 1:54 |22130-Lt 23147-Rt 1:45 |Oak Island
1:46 |Strike St 1:57 |89667-Lt 1:55 |22071-Rt 1:58 Fields Rd 1:46 |Perkins Ct
1:47 |Kingpin Loop 1:57 |89589-Lt end of ST 1:59 Warthen Halcyon
1:47 |Cheney 1:59 |89499-Lt Cook 23582-Rt 1:47 |Cinnabar-Rt
Strike St Oak Ln 1:59 |end of Rd 2:02 Lois Ln 1:48 |25663-Lt
1:48 |Kingpin Loop 2:00 |25035-Rt Poodle Creek 24072-Rt 1:49 |Misty/Miller
1:49 |Spare LN 2:02 |24945-Rt 2:03 (88886-Rt 2:05 Evers 1:50 |26354-Rt
Bolton Hill Demming Suttle Skye Ln-Rt Cantrell
1:52 |24361- 2:05 |89262-Rt 2:08 (23314-Rt 2:08 88592-Rt 1:53 |26666-
1:53 |24261-Rt 2:07 (23439-Lt Territorial
Bus 13 WED 2:08 |Ridiculous-Rt #9 WED 1:58 (Territorial Ct
Bus 12 WED Territorial 2:09 |24005-Lt Moyer 1:59 (Blek
Cheney Library 2:10 |24096-Rt 1:41 [25382-Rt 2:00 [Country Living
1:46 |Norman-Rt Shalimar/Heather Glen 2:11 [24591-Lt 1:42 |just before TA-Rt
1:47 |Oak Island-Rt Fleck 1:43 |end of St
1:48 |Ponderosa-Rt Green Ridge 1:44 [Irene St
E. Bolton 1:47 |187211-Lt Territorial
Erdman Greenridge Clear Lake
1:50 Wheaton Kruger Park
Perkins 1:49 |87065-rT Territorial
IMMEDIATELY AFTER TURN Green Ridge 1:50 |Donni Ln
Muse Fleck 1:51 [90664-Rt
1:56 [Irenic 1:51 |25990- Lawrence
Irenic 1:52 |Chinquapin 1:53 [25729-Rt
1:57 |Irenic & Placid Central 1:54 |Georgetown-Rt
1:58 |Irenic & Trek 1:55 [87044-Lt 1:56 |25501-Rt
at stop sign 1:56 |86994-Rt 1:58 |[25229-rT
1:59 [Irenic & Halcyon Chapman heights Butler
Halcyon Pickens Paradise
2:01 |Halcyon & Arcane 2:00 |26622-Rt 2:03 |End of Rd
Perkins 2:01 |126930-rT Lawrence
2:03 [Blek-Rt bottom of last hill 2:06 [25554-Rt
Territorial Territorial Territorial
2:06 |Rendevous Loop 2:06 |86597-Rt 2:09 |Bush’s
2:07 |Lark St 2:10 |Strawberry lane 2:10 |90490-Rt
2:12 |89824-Rt
2:14 |89410-Rt
2:15 |89144-Rt




